*kkkk

Week 2

Week 3

*kkk

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

*kkk

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

6/27/2026

2026 BLS MARATHON BUILD UP SCHEDULE

LAKE PARK

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

SAT

Week 10 SAT

Week 11 [SAT

7/4/2026

7/11/2026

7/18/2026

7/25/2026

8/1/2026

8/8/2026

8/15/2026

8/22/2026

8/29/2026

9/5/2026

9/12/2026

9/19/2026

9/26/2026

No Build Up - FireCracker Four

SHERIDAN PK #4 10 Miles 7:30AM
ESTABROOK #5 12 Miles 7:30AM

No Build up - Cudahy Classic
LAKE PARK 14 Miles 7:30AM
WHITNALL PARK BEER GARDEN 16 Miles 7:00AM
LAKE PARK 18 Miles 7:00AM

No Build Up - Strider Half Marathon

GRANT PARK #6 20 Miles 7:00AM
LAKE PARK 16 Miles 7:00AM
LAKE PARK 22 Miles 7:00AM
ESTABROOK #5 14 Miles 7:00AM
LAKE PARK 8 Miles 7:30AM

MAP#1

<
>
=

<
>
=

MAP#1

MAP#2

MAP#2

MAP#1

MAP#2

MAP#1

MAP#2

MAP#1

MAP#2

MAP#1

MAP#2

AP

MAP

10/04/2026  MILWAUKEE LAKEFRONT MARATHON


http://tinyurl.com/2swdrkb4
http://tinyurl.com/ya89ned4
http://tinyurl.com/5c4ty6yd
https://tinyurl.com/4ahvemr8
http://tinyurl.com/y3jgd56j
http://tinyurl.com/th5kdfmt
http://tinyurl.com/bd9rkdhs
http://tinyurl.com/2ye245jc
http://tinyurl.com/3rc25pb8
http://tinyurl.com/2ye245jc
http://tinyurl.com/3rc25pb8
http://tinyurl.com/2swdrkb4
http://tinyurl.com/yhyrj3zp
https://tinyurl.com/ybo88tzv
http://tinyurl.com/yhyrj3zp
https://tinyurl.com/2spar8us
http://tinyurl.com/2swdrkb4
https://www.milwaukeelakefrontmarathon.org/




