

2026 BLS MARATHON BUILD UP SCHEDULE

Week 1	SAT	6/27/2026	LAKE PARK	8 Miles	7:30AM	MAP
*****		7/4/2026	No Build Up - FireCracker Four			
Week 2	SAT	7/11/2026	SHERIDAN PK #4	10 Miles	7:30AM	MAP#1 MAP#2
Week 3	SAT	7/18/2026	ESTABROOK #5	12 Miles	7:30AM	MAP
****		7/25/2026	No Build up - Cudahy Classic			
Week 4	SAT	8/1/2026	LAKE PARK	14 Miles	7:30AM	MAP
Week 5	SAT	8/8/2026	WHITNALL PARK BEER GARDEN	16 Miles	7:00AM	MAP#1 MAP#2
Week 6	SAT	8/15/2026	LAKE PARK	18 Miles	7:00AM	MAP#1 MAP#2
****		8/22/2026	No Build Up - Strider Half Marathon			
Week 7	SAT	8/29/2026	GRANT PARK #6	20 Miles	7:00AM	MAP#1 MAP#2
Week 8	SAT	9/5/2026	LAKE PARK	16 Miles	7:00AM	MAP#1 MAP#2
Week 9	SAT	9/12/2026	LAKE PARK	22 Miles	7:00AM	MAP#1 MAP#2
Week 10	SAT	9/19/2026	ESTABROOK #5	14 Miles	7:00AM	MAP
Week 11	SAT	9/26/2026	LAKE PARK	8 Miles	7:30AM	MAP

10/04/2026

MILWAUKEE LAKEFRONT MARATHON

